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DeepCool CH160 WH Small Form Factor (SFF) Wit

Merk : DeepCool

Productnaam : CH160 WH

DeepCool CH160 WH. Vormfactor: Small Form Factor (SFF), Soort: PC, Kleur van het product: Wit.
Voorste ventilators ondersteunende diameters: 120 mm, Achterkant ventilators ondersteunende
diameters: 120 mm, Bovenste ventilators ondersteunende diameters: 120 mm. Ondersteunde HDD-
groottes: 2.5,3.5". Breedte: 200 mm, Diepte: 336 mm, Hoogte: 283 mm

Design

Materiaal

Vormfactor *

Soort *

Kleur van het product *

Supported motherboard form
factors *

Aantal 3.5" bays *

Aantal 2.5" bays

Aantal uitbreidingssleuven
Zijraam

Geharde glaspla(a)t(en)
Aan-/uitknop

Maximum CPU cooler hoogte
Maximum grafische kaart lengte
Maximum PSU lengte

Power voorraad
Vermogenstoevoer inclusief *
Poorten & interfaces
Audio-ingangen

Aantal poorten USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1
Gen 1) Type A *
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Artikelcode: R-CH160-WHNGIO-G-1

ABS, SPCC, Gehard glas
Small Form Factor (SFF)
PC

Wit

Mini-ITX

17,2 cm
30,5 cm
14 cm

Poorten & interfaces

Aantal poorten USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1
Gen 2) Type C *

Koeling

Maximale aantal ventilators
voorkant

Voorste ventilators ondersteunende
diameters

Maximaal aantal ventilators
achterkant

Achterkant ventilators
ondersteunende diameters

Maximaal aantal ventilators
bovenkant

Bovenste ventilators
ondersteunende diameters

Opslagmedia
Ondersteunde HDD-groottes *

Gewicht en omvang

Breedte
Diepte
Hoogte
Gewicht

1

120 mm

120 mm

120 mm

2.5,3.5"

200 mm
336 mm
283 mm
3,3 kg
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
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regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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